DocuSign Envelope ID: 10FA00A2-7353-4E5A-981B-C160036F4BC4

Contract Amendment

Two (2)

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Vendor: Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects, Inc
5000 Quorum, Suite 600

Dallas, TX 75254

Awarded by Court Order No.:

Effective Date
Contract No.

Contract

2019-424-06-10

2/2/2021

2019-021

Professional Services, Architectural, Adult

Detention Center Assessment and Design

Services

Amendment 1 Court Order No.:

2020-447-06-01

Court Order No.: FYI

Amendment 2

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

City of McKinney required add to incorporate Site Plan Documents into the current Design Contract.

Per Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects, Inc. proposal dated 1/26/2021. $10,500.00
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect

and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original contract sum was: $383,700.00
Net Change by Amendment(s)

PREVIOUS Amendment No. 1 $3,188,408.00
CURRENT Amendment No. 2 $10,500.00
Total Amendments to Date: $3,198,908.00
The new contract sum including this amendment will be: $3,582,608.00

ACCEPTED BY:
CAHEE 15 L_ (:j'?{-ﬁ't-‘..-'ag;;m) (Print Name)
I

Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects, Inc
5000 Quorum, Suite 600 '

Dallas, TX 75254 , |
[ /¢ A\ N~ 7—‘-\ /]
A f 2 “x.'_‘_“__/'_ —-+"‘"‘-".: ,,f_ M,

SIGNATURE :

TITLE: PRINCIDAA
DATE: EVINEY

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071

ocuSighed by:

Michelle (larmaski

Y5 IES2FEAS|

Michelle Charnoski, CPPB

Purchasing Agent
DAre. %/1/2021




		2021-02-01T10:48:15-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




