
State of Texas 

Collin County 

Commissioners Court 

§ 

§ 

§ 

Court Order 

2023-1213-12-11 

An order of the Collin County Commissioners Court approving an amendment to a contract. 

The Collin County Commissioners Court hereby approves Amendment No. 5 to Professional Services, Architectural, 

Adult Detention Center Assessment and Design Services (RFQ No. 2019-021) with Brinkley Sargent Wiginton 

Architects, Inc. to reduce the contract by $22,348.71 for a dimensional error on the architectural drawings, and 

further authorizes the Purchasing Agent to finalize and execute same. 

A motion was made, seconded, and carried by a majority of the court members in attendance during a regular 

session on Monday, December 11, 2023. 

'-

~-=== ~ 
Chris Hill, Coon~ Darrell Hale, Commissioner, Pct 3 

Not Present 

Susan Fletcher, Commissioner, Pct 1 Duncan Webb, Commissioner, Pct 4 

J ;}~· 
Che~s, Commissioner, Pct 2 




