i Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

g5 N1Y Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
' McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects, Inc. Contract No. 2019-021
500 Quorum, Suite 600 Contract: Professional Services, Architectural,
Dallas, TX 75254 Adult Detention Center Assessment

and Design Services

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THiIS CONTRACT

Credit to reimburse the County for Change Order 10 to Ratcliff Constructors, inc. for Construction,

Collin County Adult Detention Facility, Phase 1 Addition due to the provided elevations for floor

connections to the existing building were not correct causing the installation of ramps in the

new building. ($30,071.10)

Amendment No. 3 Total ($30,071.10)

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in
writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was $383,700.00

Net Change to Change Order(s)

PREVIOUS Amendment No. 1 $3,188,408.00
PREVIOUS Amendment No. 2 $10,500.00
CURRENT Amendment No. 3 ($30,071.10)
Total Amendments to date: $3,168,836.90
The new (contract sum) including this Amendment will be: $3.552,636.90

Amendment No. 3 has been accepted and authorized by authority of the Collin County Commissioners Court
by Court Order No. effective on

——,

ACCEPTED BY: /

VIR
Q /{/\:{_é\i!&f»«{,,___-‘

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE
—— — - A /. o) i
K’W i./ CRZOPM o Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)
TITLE: 'PF’—‘I‘U&T 2AL~ TITLE:  PURCHASING AGENT

DATE: Y ECNDTY. DATE:




HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No. 2019-424-06-10

Amendment No. 1 Court Order No. 2020-447-0-11 Summary Add Phase 1 design services

Amendment No. 2 Court Order No. FYI Summary Add Site Plan Documents

Amendment No. 3 Court Order No. Summary Credit for incorrect floor elevations




	Amendment 3_BSW Signed
	SKM_450i23013009000

